Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

157 - Homewood City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

2/17/2025 11:40:10 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$27,844,574.00
$69,506.00
$41,043,091.00
$60,149.00
$69,017,320.00

$40,136,006.00
$11,841,952.00
$9,208,114.00
$455,676.00
$3,346,109.00
$8,500.00
$0.00
$636,339.00
$65,632,696.00

$576,424.00
$9,113,254.00
($8,536,830.00)

($5,152,206.00)
$23,877,206.00
$18,725,000.00

GENERAL

Actual

$4,789,344.00
$3,721.46
$1,734,053.74
$3,937.00
$6,531,056.20

$6,971,107.10
$2,136,114.69
$909,658.12
$41,983.52
$465,412.13
$624.58

$0.00
$96,532.53
$10,621,432.67

$57,140.33
$1,056,492.00
($999,351.67)

($5,089,728.14)
$23,000,000.00
$17,910,271.86

For Fiscal Year 2025, Fiscal Period 02

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($23,055,230.00)
($65,784.54)
($39,309,037.26)
($56,212.00)
($62,486,263.80)

$33,164,898.90
$9,705,837.31
$8,298,455.88
$413,692.48
$2,880,696.87
$7,875.42
$0.00
$539,806.47
$55,011,263.33

($519,283.67)
$8,056,762.00
$7,537,478.33

$62,477.86
($877,206.00)
($814,728.14)

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$2,882,797.00
$4,353,218.00
$28,500.00
$7,264,515.00

$3,294,874.11
$679,361.67
$284,666.00
$4,537,529.00
$67,429.00
$0.00

$0.00
$377,718.22
$9,241,578.00

$2,561,847.00
$580,061.00
$1,981,786.00

$4,723.00
$1,229,863.00
$1,234,586.00

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$302,279.77
$910,244.16
$0.00
$1,212,523.93

$476,695.58
$86,555.25
$52,094.44
$741,910.06
$8,410.56
$0.00

$0.00
$90,644.77
$1,456,310.66

$1,022,764.18
$30,248.77
$992,515.41

$748,728.68
$2,961,881.48
$3,710,610.16

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($2,580,517.23)
($3,442,973.84)
($28,500.00)
($6,051,991.07)

$2,818,178.53
$592,806.42
$232,571.56
$3,795,618.94
$59,018.44
$0.00

$0.00
$287,073.45
$7,785,267.34

($1,539,082.82)
$549,812.23
($989,270.59)

$744,005.68
$1,732,018.48
$2,476,024.16
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